LIV NEEDLE VALVE  SERIES 2L
With 2 valves
lv-0-02-008-7e  2
| Lisberg Instrument Valves | Høgevej 4, DK-3400 Hillerød | +45 70 60 61 20 | sales@lisbergvalves.dk | www.lisbergvalves.dk |
Principle
LIV Needle Valve has 2 valves for isolating and vent/drain.
Construction
▪ The valve body is machined from a square orrectangular bar stock material.

lv-0-02-008-7e  6
| Lisberg Instrument Valves | Høgevej 4, DK-3400 Hillerød | +45 70 60 61 20 | sales@lisbergvalves.dk | www.lisbergvalves.dk |
HOW TO ORDER
Choose a code for each of the configuration steps. For special orders, please reach out to our sales team.
1 VALVE TYPE
2L000 - 2L012 - 2L110 -
2L001 - 2L020 - 2L112 -
2L002 - 2L021 - 2L113 -
2L010 - 2L022 - 2L200 -
2L011 - 2L100 -
2 VALVE SIZE 3 CONNECTION
1 ¼” A NPT
2 3/8” B BSPP (G)
3 ½” C Socket Weld
4 MATERIAL
  Body material Trim material
01  A350 LF2 AISI 316
02  A479 316 AISI 316
04  A479 22Cr. Duplex 22Cr. Duplex
06  A479 25Cr. Duplex 25Cr. Duplex
08  A479 6Mo 6Mo
12  Titanium Titanium
13  Monel 400 Monel 400
14  Hastelloy C-276 Hastelloy C-276
7 VALVE OPERATION 6 PRESSURE RATING  5 SEALS
01 2 x T-bar 06 6000 psi
02
1 x T-bar, 1 x Anti
tamper
10 10000 psi
03 2 x Anti tamper
04
1 x T-bar, 1 x Anti
tamper
05
2 x Anti tamper
lockable
Example: Type 2L000.3A.02T0601